Readers.

10/6/24
10/13/24
10/20/24
10/27/24

11/3/24
11/10/24
11/17/24
11/24/24
11/27/24

12/1/24

12/4/24

12/8/24
12/15/24
12/22/24
12/24/24
12/25/24
12/29/24
12/31/24

Andy Adam
Patty Heble
Joyce Kostal
Paul Kostal
Steve Kostal
Steve Manley
Eric McMurray
Greg Penner
Kris Riggert
Bruce Vitosh
Joyce Wenzbauer
Andy Adam
Patty Heble
Joyce Kostal
Paul Kostal
Steve Kostal
Steve Manley
Eric McMurray

Greeters.

Blake & Carly Vitosh
Berneice Vitosh & Carolyn Vitosh
Deena Day & Brian Vitosh
Bruce & Gwen Vitosh
Lawerence & Mona Vitosh
Tracy Vitosh

Wayne & Betty Warnsing
Jim & Joyce Wenzbauer
Ron & Mary Wieters

Lane & Deb Yocum

Andy & Rachel Adam

Earl Adam

Kathy Adam

Wayne Adam

Damian & Alissa Andersen
Lee & Heather Barr

Brent & Barb Beekman
Ron & Cathy Bures

Acolytes.

Logan
Michael
Devin
Josh
Anna
Brooklyn
Hannah
Madison P
Kyler
Elijah
Logan
Michael
Jaden
Devin
Josh
Anna
Brooklyn
Hannah

Ushers

10/6/24
10/13/24
10/27/24

11/3/24
11/10/24
11/17/24
11/24/24
11/27/24

12/1/24

12/4/24

12/8/24
12/11/24
12/15/24
12/18/24
12/22/24
12/24/24
12/25/24
12/31/24

Steve M. Mike R. Ron W.
Ed S. Dallas S. Jeremy S.
John R. Kaden R. Eli S.
Gary K. Greg P. Wayne W.
Lee B. Blake V. Bruce V
Ron B. Tanner P. Ben S.
Wendell L. Lyle P. Holden R.
Steve K. Sid P. Sam S.



