Keade	ers.	Greeters.	Acolytes.	(	Jsners
10/6/24	Andy Adam	Blake & Carly Vitosh	Logan	10/6/24	Steve M. Mike R. Ron W.
10/13/24	Patty Heble	Berneice Vitosh & Carolyn Vitosh	Michael	10/13/24	Ed S. Dallas S. Jeremy S.
10/20/24	Joyce Kostal	Deena Day & Brian Vitosh	Devin	10/27/24	John R. Kaden R. Eli S.
10/27/24	Paul Kostal	Bruce & Gwen Vitosh	Josh	11/3/24	Gary K. Greg P. Wayne W.
11/3/24	Steve Kostal	Lawerence & Mona Vitosh	Anna	11/10/24	Lee B. Blake V. Bruce V
11/10/24	Steve Manley	Tracy Vitosh	Brooklyn	11/17/24	Ron B. Tanner P. Ben S.
11/17/24	Eric McMurray	Wayne & Betty Warnsing	Hannah	11/24/24	Wendell L. Lyle P. Holden R.
11/24/24	<b>Greg Penner</b>	Jim & Joyce Wenzbauer	Madison P	11/27/24	Steve K. Sid P. Sam S.
11/27/24	Kris Riggert	Ron & Mary Wieters	Kyler	12/1/24	
12/1/24	Bruce Vitosh	Lane & Deb Yocum	Elijah	12/4/24	
12/4/24	Joyce Wenzbauer	Andy & Rachel Adam	Logan	12/8/24	
12/8/24	Andy Adam	Earl Adam	Michael	12/11/24	
12/15/24	Patty Heble	Kathy Adam	Jaden	12/15/24	
12/22/24	Joyce Kostal	Wayne Adam	Devin	12/18/24	
12/24/24	Paul Kostal	Damian & Alissa Andersen	Josh	12/22/24	
12/25/24	Steve Kostal	Lee & Heather Barr	Anna	12/24/24	
12/29/24	Steve Manley	Brent & Barb Beekman	Brooklyn	12/25/24	
12/31/24	Eric McMurray	Ron & Cathy Bures	Hannah	12/31/24	

Grantors

Acalytac

Hebore

Doodors